

## ACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 74667040

Data publicarii 26.10.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44167300-1

Pretul estimativ: 9.108,42 RON - 9.108,42 RON

Descriere: PATENT 180MM BUC 2 29.41 58.82 CLESTE KNIPEX 1" BUC 3 201.68 605.04 TEAVA PVC 125-4M BUC 1 80.67 80.67 COT PVC 125-90 buc 1 15.13 15.13 RED PVC 160-125 BUC 2 15.125 30.25 SIFON PARD DN50 BUC 2 22.27 44.54 PARA DUS CU FURTUN BUC 4 40.7575 163.03 POMPA WILLO BUC 2 895.8 1791.6 ROB CAL HENCO BUC 1 29.41 29.41 SAPUN LICHID BUC 10 12.605 126.05 REZERVA SOL GEAM BUC 2 5.04 10.08 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 24 6.3025 151.26 SAPUN SOLID 150GR BUC 65 4.2017 273.11 NIPLU RED ZN 3/4-1" BUC 20 5.8825 117.65 RED ZN 11/2-11/4 BUC 5 7.564 37.82 RED ZN 11/4-1 BUC 10 6.723 67.23 COT ZN 3/4 NR.1 BUC 10 4.622 46.22 COT ZN 3/4 II BUC 20 4.2015 84.03 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 20 5.462 109.24 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 20 3.8655 77.31 DISC FLEX 230 BUC 20 9.2435 184.87 GARNITURA 11/2 BUC 10 1.261 12.61 GARNITURA 11/4' BUC 10 1.261 12.61 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 20 3.025 60.5 NIPLU ZN 1" BUC 20 4.2015 84.03 SURUB M16\*70 BUC 50 6.7226 336.13 PIULITA M16 BUC 50 0.8404 42.02 SURUB M 14\*70 BUC 50 5.042 252.1 PIULITA M14 BUC 50 0.7564 37.82 ELECTROZI STF 2.5 PAC 1 117.23 117.23 LOCTITE BUC 10 65.546 655.46 MANOMETRU GELO-168 0-16BARI BUC 5 205.882 1029.41 ROB TR ARM 3/4 BUC 20 23.109 462.18 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 13 16.3869 213.03 ROLA HARTIE BUC 38 6.3026 239.5 BURETE VASE SET 1 6.3 6.3 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 2 7.985 15.97 POMPA SUMERSIBILA MAKITA PF0610-PF1110 BUC 1 563.03 563.03 MANUSI XL BUC 29 15.1262 438.66 MANUSI LACATUS M6 PER. 15 15.546 233.19 CLAPETA SENS 11/2 BUC 2 96.64 193.28